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Saint Joseph School
Cornet Chahwan J

Music College

May 26, 2023

Dear Parents and Students,

We would like to inform you that the Music College Summer Courses 2023 will be held

every Tuesday starting July 11, 2023 from 9:00 am to 7:00 pm.

The program includes one music hour per week for each student on a musical instrument of his/her

choice. The musical instruments available are: Piano, Organ, Guitar, Violin, Flute and Drums.
Solfege and Music Theory lessons will not be given during the summer session.

For Registration:

e Old students of the Music College and their siblings: from Monday, May 29 to Friday,

June 23, 2023, from 9:00 am to 1:00 pm.

¢ New students: from Monday, June 26 to Monday, July 10, 2023, from 9:00 am

to 1:00 pm.
e The session fee is 100$ and covers a period of 10 weeks, paid in full
registration.

Date Day Week
July 11 Tuesday First
July 18 Tuesday Second
July 25 Tuesday Third
August 1 Tuesday Fourth
August 8 Tuesday Fifth

Tuesday (15 August, Assumption of The Virgin Mary

Holiday)
August 16 Wednesday Sixth
August 22 Tuesday Seventh
August 29 Tuesday Eighth
September 5 Tuesday Ninth
September 12 | Tuesday Tenth

The class of Tuesday, August 15, 2023 will take place on Wednesday, August 16, 2023 instead.

The Music College courses are for SJS students and others who are interested.

Sincerely,
Music College Administration

MC GEN 2223-003



